

BID ITEMS AND ESTIMATED QUANTITIES				Bid Ranking		# 1		# 2	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	McGuire-Pacific Constructors		Auburn, CA 95603		Chrisp Company	
				\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL	\$/UNIT	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$80,000.46	\$80,000.46	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00		
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LUMP SUM	110,000.00	110,000.00	176,375.00	176,375.00		
3	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	1	LUMP SUM	1,200.00	1,200.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		
4	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	1	LUMP SUM	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
5	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08" UNFRAMED) TYPE XI	3,550	SF	13.25	47,037.50	11.25	39,937.50		
6	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08" UNFRAMED) TYPE XI, PROTECTIVE OVERLAY FILM	66	SF	15.00	990.00	12.25	808.50		
7	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.08" FRAMED) TYPE XI	75	SF	19.20	1,440.00	17.20	1,290.00		
8	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN ONE-POST	774	EA	125.00	96,750.00	60.00	46,440.00		
9	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN TWO-POST	3	EA	545.00	1,635.00	225.00	675.00		
10	FURNISH AND INSTALL 2" TELESAR SQUARE METAL POST AND ANCHOR ASSEMBLY	426	EA	152.50	64,965.00	280.00	119,280.00		
11	FURNISH AND INSTALL 17 FT. 6" X 8" WOOD POST	6	EA	656.00	3,936.00	1,300.00	7,800.00		
12	FURNISH AND INSTALL CLASS 1 FLEXIBLE POST DELINEATORS (TYPE F)	514	EA	103.00	52,942.00	67.50	34,695.00		
13	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 6 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	24,974	LF	0.35	8,740.90	0.30	7,492.20		
14	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 11 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	3,749	LF	0.35	1,312.15	0.30	1,124.70		
15	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 19 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	22,598	LF	0.70	15,818.60	0.90	20,338.20		
16	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 22 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	388,978	LF	0.80	311,182.40	0.95	369,529.10		
17	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 25A - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	512	LF	0.55	281.60	0.70	358.40		
18	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 27B - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	904,042	LF	0.39	352,576.38	0.45	406,818.90		
19	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 27C - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	6,515	LF	0.30	1,954.50	0.45	2,931.75		
20	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 29 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	2,854	LF	1.20	3,424.80	1.70	4,851.80		
21	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 32 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	348	LF	1.20	417.60	1.70	591.60		
22	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 38 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	563	LF	1.12	630.56	1.45	816.35		
23	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 39 - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	32,525	LF	0.55	17,888.75	0.70	22,767.50		
24	TRAFFIC STRIP - DETAIL 39A - (1-COAT HIGH BUILD PAINT)	1,376	LF	0.55	756.80	0.70	963.20		
25	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKERS	17.47	MILE	3,500.00	61,145.00	3,000.00	52,410.00		
	TOTAL				\$1,239,526.00		\$1,429,294.70		